SUBTRACTING UP TO 20 (H - SET 3)
SUBTRACTING 7, 8 AND 9

Name:

Time:

Score:

w14 — 9 =

w 15— 7=

w 137 =

144) 15_8 —

w20 — 7 =

w20 — 8 =

i 11— 7 =

W 13— 8=

W 13— 8=

150) 16 — 8 —

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 2 - Horizontal - Set 3

151)

152)

153)

154)

156)

157)

158)

159)

160)

16 —9 =

20 — 8 =

17 —=7=

15 -8 =

15 —=7=

8 — 7=

90— 9=

12 -9 =

10 -9 =

14 -9 =
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